Application Form will not be 
entertained without Original Deposit Slip (STS Copy). 

Post Applied For: 

Applicant Name:  

Father Name:  

CNIC No:  

INVOICE 

STS Fee:       750/- Seven Hundred Fifty Rupees 

GST or Bank Charges or 
If applicable:   125/- 

One Hundred Twenty Five Rupees 

Total Deposited Amount: 875/- 

Eight Hundred Seventy Five Rupees Only 
Non Refundable/ Non Transferable 

Applicant’s Signature           Cashier   Officer 

Project ID:    P-20-25 (RSPSS) 

STS COPY 

. 

A/C:Title Sindh Testing Service (Pvt.) Limited 

A/C: No: 0334-2305761000 

Note: Bank Service Charges Free of Cost

[...]

Application Form will not be 
entertained without Original Deposit Slip (STS Copy). 

Post Applied For: 

Applicant Name:  

Father Name:  

CNIC No:  

INVOICE 

STS Fee:       750/- Seven Hundred Fifty Rupees 

GST or Bank Charges or 
If applicable:   125/- 

One Hundred Twenty Five Rupees 

Total Deposited Amount: 875/- 

Eight Hundred Seventy Five Rupees Only 
Non Refundable/ Non Transferable 

Applicant’s Signature           Cashier   Officer 

Project ID:    P-20-25 (RSPSS) 

CANDIDATES COPY 

. 

A/C:Title Sindh Testing Service (Pvt.) Limited 

A/C: No: 0334-2305761000 

Note:

[...]

entertained without Original Deposit Slip (STS Copy). 

Post Applied For: 

Applicant Name:  

Father Name:  

CNIC No:  

INVOICE 

STS Fee:       750/- Seven Hundred Fifty Rupees 

GST or Bank Charges or If 
applicable:   125/- 

One Hundred Twenty Five Rupees 

Total Deposited Amount: 875/- 

Eight Hundred Seventy Five Rupees Only 
Non Refundable/ Non Transferable 

Applicant’s Signature           Cashier   Officer 

Project ID:    P-20-25 (RSPSS) 

BANK COPY 

. 

A/C:Title Sindh Testing Service (Pvt.) Limited 

A/C: No: 0334-2305761000 

Note: Bank Service Charges Free of Cost